
DRINKS MENU



Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

APERITIVO

ROBERTO’S BAR
A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO’S AMMAN

The Roberto’s Signature cocktails are inspired by the Mediterranean and Italian cuisine.

TAMARIND MARGO 12 
Olmeca gold, orange,

tamarind, lime, smoked salt

PINK GIMLET 12 
Beefeater, lime cordial,  

basil, strawberry

ARRABBIATO 14
Gin piccante, grapefruit, litchi, 

prosecco, lemon sherbet

CARNIVALE 12
Rum mix, Vermouth blend, Campari,

dried fruits, mixed spices



Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

ROBERTO’S CLASSICI

ROBERTINI 12
Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla

LIMONCELLO MARTINI 12
Homemade limoncello,
pineapple, fresh lemon

ROBERTO’S BELLINI 12  
Secret peach purée,
sparkling wine, foam

ITALIAN JOB 12
White rum, passion

fruit, vanilla, mint

The Roberto’s classic cocktails have been created by 

ROBERTO’S BAR
A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO’S AMMAN



Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

CLASSICO

A selection of some eclectic golden and modern classics

ROBERTO’S BAR
A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO’S AMMAN

BACKBONE 14
Makers mark, angostura bitters, 
apple-thymeshrub, lemon and
 homemade smoked ginger ale

MAGUEY OLD FASHIONED 12
Los Javis Mezcal, agave nectar,
Angostura and orange bitters

BETWEEN THE SHEET14
Cognac,white rum,Triple sec,

lemon, sugar

NERO 12
Burbon whiskey, grape juice infused
with thyme,rosemary & honey with

activated charcoal

CLOVER CLUB 12
Gin, dry vermouth, raspberry
puree, lemon, sugar, egg white

CAPRESE MARTINI 14
Olive oil washed vodka, burrata water, 

cherry tomato & thyme



Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

DIGESTIVO

ROBERTO’S BAR

The Roberto’s Signature cocktails are inspired by the Mediterranean and Italian cuisine; 
 

A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO’S AMMAN

TRINIDAD CAFE 13
Diplomatico Montoano, orange bitters,

falernum, coconut cold brew

DOLCE BELLEZZA 12
Absolut blue, kahlua, frangelico

banana foam

TROPIC THUNDER 16 
White spirits, peach schnapps, 
tropical fruit blend, Red Bull

INFERNO SYMPHONY 12 
Olmeca gold,  Aperol, maple syrup

lemon, red wine



Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

SOBER BAR

ROBERTO’S BAR

PARADISO 8
Passion fruit, lychee, mango, vanilla, coconut water

WATERMELON MINT FIZZ 8  
Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon, agave, soda

LIMONI 8
Lemon, pineapple, ginger, lemongrass BABY-PINK MARTINI 7

Strawberry, lime, passion fruit, cranberry

LYCHEE SOUR  8
Lychee, lemon, pineapple, elderflower  

CAFFÈ SHAKERATO 7
Espresso, vanilla, coconut water

A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO’S AMMAN



Vintages are subject to chang e. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices a re in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.
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19

16
13

BY THE GLASS

BIANCO/WHITE

ROSATO/ROSÉ

ROSSO/RED

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut

Saint George Rosé 
Chateau Minuty 

 

 

Vauroux Chablis Domaine
Lamberti Soave 
Lamberti Pinot Grigio 
Pomino Bianco - Frescobaldi 
Saint George Pinot Grigio 
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio 

CHAPMAGNE

Prosecco Piccini Venetian Dress Brut
Lamberti Extra Dry  

SPARKLING

20
12
12
22
8

17

Lamberti Valpolicella 
Osyter Bay Pinot Noir 
Chianti Vino Rosso Bio 
Susana Balbo Malbec 
Saint George Shiraz Reserve 
Torresella Merlot 

12
17
15
22
8

11



Vintages are subject to chang e. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices a re in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  

  

 

40 ML BOTTLE

BOTTLE

GIN 

VODKA

BEER

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Amstel 
Corona 
Heineken 
Peroni 
Carakale Blonde Ale 

6
8
8
8
7

“You used to be my cup of tea, but I drink gin now” -Esme Aguilar

Beefeater 
Beefeater 24 
Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray Londay Dry 
Hayman’s  Sole 
Gin Mare 
Sakurao Japanese Gin
Sakurao Japanese Gin Limited 
Terres De Mistral 
Gun Powder 
Monkey 47 
Hendricks 

7
10
8
8
7

10
11
19
9
9

24
10

“Trust me, you can dance’’ - Darynda Jones�

Tito’s Vodka
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Cî roc
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold
Russian Standard Platinum
Absolut Blue

7
9

10
11
12
10
30
9
7

75
135
120
130
150
120
500
100
75

Teresa Castillo Reposado
Teresa Castillo Silver
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Patron XO
Patron Sil ver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Avion Silver
Avion Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo

7
7
7
7

10
12
13
15
12
14
35
11
12
27
60

70
70
80
80

110
175
210
240
160
180
520
140
163
450
860

90
175
100
100
90

130
145
250
125
125
235
150



 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

40 ML BOTTLEIRISH WHISKEY 

BOURBON 

TENNESSE

JAPANESE

SCOTCH SINGLE MAL T

Jameson
Jameson Black Ba rrel
Pogues Single Malt
Teeling Small Batch

 

 Larceny
Woodford
Ellijah Craig  

 

 

  

 

 

WHISKEY

 

‘’There is not bad whisky, there are only some whiskies that aren’t as good as others’’ - Raymond Chandler�

7
9
7
7

90
120
80
90

7
11
15

95
165
225

Jack Daniel’s 
Gentleman Jack

7
10

80
130

Yamazakura
Akashi Japanese Single Malt
Togouchi Kiwami
Yamazaki 12

14
11
15
55

210
130
230
750

Tullibardine 15YO
Tullibardine 500
Glenmorangie 10YO
Glenmorangie 12YO
Glenmorangie 18YO
The Glenlivet 15YO
The Macallan 12YO
The Macallan 18YO
The Macallan 25YO
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfiddich 15YO
Glenfiddich 18YO
Glenfiddich 21YO

10
11
10
11
16
18
17
45

200
11
18
28
70

140
150
140
150
260
280
270
750

3500
170
280
450

1000

Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.
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Our prices a re in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

40 ML BOTTLESCOTCH BLENDED

  

 
 

 
  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Royal Salute 21 YO
Monkey Shoulder

9
13
20
50
9

15
47
10

130
200
325
675
125
240
650
160

RUM
‘’Drinking rum before 10AM makes you a pirate, not an alcoholic’’- Granger Smith

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Planas
Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Black
Zacapa XO

10
10
8
7
8
8

26

140
140
100
90

120
120
420

COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP
Cour voisier VS
Cour voisier XO
Hennessey VS
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO

13
19
47
17
25
65

185
295
725
235
340
895



Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.
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5
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4
4
4
4
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4
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3  
3
2

5
7
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5

6  
6
4

FRESH JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

ENERGY DRINKS

WATER

COFFEE

TEA AND INFUSIONS

Orange
Watermelon
Grapefruit
Strawberry

Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, 7-Up,  7-Up Diet
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon

Red Bull Original  
Red Bull Sugar-free

Acqua Panna 
San Pellegrino  
Clara (Local Water)

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

SMALL LARGE

Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile
Jasmine Green Tea
English Breakfast
Berry Crush


