

DRINKS MENU

A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO'S AMMAN

The Roberto's Signature cocktails are inspired by the Mediterranean and Italian cuisine. Classic and modern recipes, combined with genuine local ingredients and a fine selection of worldwide spirits - a flawless marriage which makes each infusion an exquisite and special drink.

APERITIVO



TAMARIND MARGO 12

Olmeca gold, orange, tamarind, lime, smoked salt



PINK GIMLET 12

Beefeater, lime cordial, basil, strawberry



ARRABBIATO 14

Gin piccante, grapefruit, litchi, prosecco, lemon sherbet



CARNIVALE 12

Rum mix, Vermouth blend, Campari, dried fruits, mixed spices



A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO'S AMMAN

The Roberto's classic cocktails have been created by expert bartenders to please the palate of our most regular customers.

ROBERTO'S CLASSICI

ROBERTINI 12

Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla



LIMONCELLO MARTINI 12

Homemade limoncello, pineapple, fresh lemon







White rum, passion fruit, vanilla, mint

A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO'S AMMAN

A selection of some eclectic golden and modern classics

CLASSICO



MAGUEY OLD FASHIONED 12

Los Javis Mezcal, agave nectar, Angostura and orange bitters

BACKBONE 14

Makers mark, angostura bitters, apple-thymeshrub, lemon and homemade smoked ginger ale





BETWEEN THE SHEET 14

Cognac, white rum, Triple sec, lemon, sugar



NERO 12

Burbon whiskey, grape juice infused with thyme, rosemary & honey with activated charcoal



CAPRESE MARTINI 14

Olive oil washed vodka, burrata water, cherry tomato & thyme



CLOVER CLUB 12

Gin, dry vermouth, raspberry puree, lemon, sugar, egg white





A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO'S AMMAN

The Roberto's Signature cocktails are inspired by the Mediterranean and Italian cuisine; Classic and modern recipes, combined with genuine local ingredients and a fine selection of worldwide spirits-a flawless marriage which makes each infusion an exquisite and special drink.

DIGESTIVO

TRINIDAD CAFE 13

Diplomatico Montoano, orange bitters, falernum, coconut cold brew



DOLCE BELLEZZA 12

Absolut blue, kahlua, frangelico banana foam



TROPIC THUNDER 16

White spirits, peach schnapps, tropical fruit blend, Red Bull



INFERNO SYMPHONY 12

Olmeca gold, Aperol, maple syrup lemon, red wine



A CONCEPT BY ROBERTO'S AMMAN

A selection of non-alcoholic cocktails created by our talented team of mixologists, "0 percent alcohol, 100 percent full of flavors"

SOBER BAR



PARADISO 8
Passion fruit, lychee, mango, vanilla, coconut water



WATERMELON MINT FIZZ 8 Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon, agave, soda



LIMONI 8
Lemon, pineapple, ginger, lemongrass



BABY-PINK MARTINI 7
Strawberry, lime, passion fruit, cranberry



LYCHEE SOUR 8
Lychee, lemon, pineapple, elderflower



CAFFÈ SHAKERATO 7 Espresso, vanilla, coconut water

BY THE GLASS **CHAPMAGNE** 30 Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut **SPARKLING** Prosecco Piccini Venetian Dress Brut 16 Lamberti Extra Dry 13 **BIANCO/WHITE** Vauroux Chablis Domaine 20 12 Lamberti Soave Lamberti Pinot Grigio 12 Pomino Bianco - Frescobaldi 22 Saint George Pinot Grigio 8 17 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio ROSATO/ROSÉ Saint George Rosé 8 Chateau Minuty 19 ROSSO/RED Lamberti Valpolicella 12 Osyter Bay Pinot Noir

Chianti Vino Rosso Bio

Saint George Shiraz Reserve

Susana Balbo Malbec

Torresella Merlot

17

15

22

8

11

BEER		BOTTLE
Amstel		6
Corona		8
Heineken		8
Peroni		8
Carakale Blonde Ale		7
CIN 67	40 MI	BOTTLE
GIN "You used to be my cup of tea, but I drink gin now" -Esme Aguilar Beefeater		
Beefeater 24	7	90
Bombay Sapphire	10	175
Tanqueray Londay Dry	8	100
Hayman's Sole	8 7	100 90
Gin Mare	10	130
Sakurao Japanese Gin	11	145
Sakurao Japanese Gin Limited	19	250
Terres De Mistral	9	125
Gun Powder	9	125
Monkey 47	24	235
Hendricks	10	150
VODKA "Trust me, you can dance" - <i>Darynda Jones</i>		
Tito's Vodka	7	75
Ketel One	9	135
Belvedere	10	120
Grey Goose	11	130
Cî roc	12	150
Beluga Noble	10	120
Beluga Gold	30	500
Russian Standard Platinum	9	100
Absolut Blue	7	75
TEQUILA AND MEZCAL		
Teresa Castillo Reposado	7	70
Teresa Castillo Silver	7	70
Olmeca Blanco	7	80
Olmeca Gold	7	80
Patron XO	10	110
Patron Sil ver	12	175
Patron Reposado	13	210
Patron Anejo	15	240
Don Julio Blanco	12	160
Don Julio Reposado	14	180
Don Julio 1942	35	520
Avion Silver	11	140
Avion Reposado	12	163
Clase Azul Reposado	27	450
Clase Azul Anejo	60	860

WHISKEY

"There is not bad whisky, there are only some whiskies that aren't as good as others" - Raymond Chandler

IRISH WHISKEY	40 ML	BOTTLE
Jameson	7	90
Jameson Black Ba rrel	9	120
Pogues Single Malt	7	80
Teeling Small Batch	7	90
BOURBON		
Larceny	7	95
Woodford	11	165
Ellijah Craig	15	225
Zinjun Grang		
TENNESSE		
Jack Daniel's	7	80
Gentleman Jack	10	130
JAPANESE		
Yamazakura	14	210
Akashi Japanese Single Malt	11	130
Togouchi Kiwami	15	230
Yamazaki 12	55	750
CCOTCH CINCLE MALE		
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT		
Tullibardine I5YO	10	140
Tullibardine 500	11	150
Glenmorangie 10YO	10	140
Glenmorangie 12YO	11	150
Glenmorangie 18YO	16	260
The Glenlivet I5YO	18	280
The Macallan 12YO	17	270
The Macallan 18YO	45	750
The Macallan 25YO	200	3500
Glenfiddich 12YO Glenfiddich 15YO	11	170
Glenfiddich 18YO	18	280
Glenfiddich 21YO	28 70	450 1000
Glerification 2110	/0	1000

SCOTCH BLENDED	40 ML	BOTTLE
Johnnie Walker Black Label	9	130
Johnnie Walker Double Black	13	200
Johnnie Walker 18 YO	20	325
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	50	675
Chivas Regal 12 YO	9	125
Chivas Regal 18 YO	15	240
Royal Salute 21 YO	47	650
Monkey Shoulder	10	160
,		
RUM		
"Drinking rum before 10AM makes you a pirate, not an alcoholic"- Granger Sm	ith	
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	10	140
Diplomatico Mantuano	10	140
Diplomatico Planas	8	100
Bacardi White	7	90
Bacardi Gold	8	120
Bacardi Black	8	120
Zacapa XO	26	420
COGNAC		
C \/COD	12	105
Courvoisier VSOP	13	185
Courvoisier VS	19	295
Cour voisier XO	47	725
Hennessey VS	17	235
Hennessey VSOP	25	340

Hennessey XO

65

895

FRESH JUICE			
Orange		5	
Watermelon		5	
Grapefruit		5	
Strawberry		5	
SOFT DRINKS			
Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, 7-Up, 7-Up Diet		4	
SodaWater		4	
Tonic Water		4	
Ginger Ale		4	
Bitter Lemon		4	
ENERGY DRINKS			
Red Bull Original		4	
Red Bull Sugar-free		4	
WATER	SMALL		LARGE
Acqua Panna	3		6
San Pellegrino	3		6
Clara (Local Water)	2		4
COFFEE			
Espresso		5	
Double Espresso		7	
Macchiato		5	
Americano		5	
Cappuccino		5	
Latte		5	
TEA AND INFUSIONS			
Earl Grey		5	
Peppermint		5	
Chamomile		5	
Jasmine Green Tea		5	
English Breakfast		5	

Vintages are subject to change. All wines availability is limited.

Our prices are in JOD and subject to applicable prevealing service charge and sales tax.

Berry Crush